MARCH LIVE ACTS

AT RIVERSIDE LEISURE PARK
APPEARING FROM 21.00

SATURDAY 9™ MARCH

A0 ’ MELISSA PEDRO
FAB FEMALE VOCALIST

SATURDAY 16™ MARCH

PAUL MOORE
GREAT MALE VOCALIST

SATURDAY 23%0 MARCH

ALISHA LAIDLER
W/ BRILL FEMALE VOCALIST



Saturday 30th March- THE

Party Covers Band HILLARIOUS HUDSON SISTERS
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Sunday 31st March- Tyler’'s Desire Thursday 4th April- BGT
LIVE BAND JUGGLER- Peter Lambert
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Saturday 6t April- SHELLEY Thursday 11th April- The Ultimate
STEVENS tribute to TINA! Dinosaur Experiencel!
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Saturday 13th April- LOST IN
MUSIC- Floorfillers Trio!

Saturday 27th April- SING! Ed
Sheeran Tribute Show

Saturday 11th May- Kiera O’Neil-
Female Vocalist
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Saturday 20th April- Amazing
Vocalist MARK ANDREWS
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Saturday 4th May- THE CASUALS-
Incredible Live Band

Saturday 18th May-
V- Immaculate Vocal Trio Show



Saturday 25t May- The amazing Saturday 1st June- Amazing Male

ROAN MALE DUO! Vocalist- CHRIS TAME
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Saturday 8th June- TOP HAT & Saturday 15th June- Robert T
HEELS- Comedy Duo Show Leonard as Sir TOM
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Saturday 22nd June- KT PERRY Saturday 29th June- Fab Male
LIVE Tribute Show! Vocal Show with KRIS ATKINS




THE MAGIC o‘,w“f _
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Thursday 4th July- Pure Saturday 6th July- TIME OF YOUR

Imagination- The Magic of UV! LIFE- Vocal Variety Duo!

Saturday 13th July- ROB WRIGHT
as ROD STEWART
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Thursday 18th July- Saturday 20th July- Lost In
MAD4ANIMALS Music- Floorfillers Show!



Thursday 25t July- Rascals’ Saturday 27th July- SPLASH-
Magic Box Incredible Live Band Experience
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Thursday 1st August- BGT Saturday 319 August- HAVANA
Juggler- Peter Lambert BLONDE- Sassy Party Duo!

Thursday 8th August- Saturday 10th August-
KENDRICK Magic NICKY MCDONALD X FACTOR
STAR



Thursday 15th August- The Saturday 17th August- SIMPLY
Ultimate Dino Experience VOCAL- Brill Male Duo!
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Saturday 24th August- BROOKE! Saturday 31st August- Lewis
Energetic Rock Trio Denny, International Vocalist
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Saturday 7th September- LIVING Saturday 14th September- ROAN-
PROOF a tribute to CHER! Male Party Duo
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Saturday 21st September- LMXT- Saturday 28th September-
A Tribute to Little Mix LOUISE CROBSY- Female Vocal

Saturday 5th October- Teri Mac- Thursday 10th October-
Incredible Female Vocalist MAD4ANIMALS
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Saturday 12th October- JADE Thursday 17th October- Pure

BETH- Female Vocalist Imagination- The Magic of UV



Saturday 19th October- CHRIS Thursday 24th October- FLASH
TAME- Male Vocalist MAGIC- Halloween Special
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Saturday 26t October- SHIEL'S Thursday 31st MONSTER BALL-
SKA & MADNESS EXPERIENCE Eileen & Joe’s Fun Show
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PRE-BOOKING REQUIRED OKING REQUIRED
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Friday 1st November -Stevie D & Saturday 2nd November-
The Monsters- MONSTER BALL MONSTER BALL- SIMPLY SCARY
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